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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 2 November Attendance at the online ESCB Legal Conference – seminar on

“Legal aspects of the ECB’s response to the coronavirus (COVID-

19) pandemic”

 

Thursday, 5 November Attendance at online Conference on European Economic

Integration on “CESEE in the COVID-19 crisis – the role of the

EU and global spillovers”, jointly organised by the

Oesterreichische Nationalbank and Bruegel

 

Friday, 6 November Attendance at online Conference on European Economic

Integration

 

Monday, 9 November Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Thursday, 12 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 13 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Tuesday, 17 November Attendance at the online webinar on “Next Generation EU –

Europe’s Response to the Covid-19 Pandemic”, organised by

Sustainable Architecture for Finance in Europe research centre

(SAFE)

 

Thursday, 19 November Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – teleconference 

 Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 20 November Attendance at online Frankfurt European Banking Congress on

“Towards a New Sustainable Growth Model”

 

Monday, 23 November Steering Committee meeting, on simplification of Single

Supervisory Mechanism processes – teleconference

 

Monday, 30 November Online Supervision Innovators Conference on “Technology and

banking supervision connected”, organised by the ECB – speech

on “Digitalising banking supervision: an ongoing journey, not a

final destination”
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